H L Cycle Pte Ltd

No.1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #02-58/60 AutoBay, Singapore 417883

Tel: 6484 4842 / Fax: 6484 4342

Email: info@hlcycle.com.sg

11 November 2021

Accident Date : 24 October 2021

Vehicle No : FBS 8346 B Make / Model : Yamaha Xmax

Owner : Sulaiman Bin Daud
Address : C/o: H L Cycle Pte Ltd

No.1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #02-58/60 AutoBay, Singapore 417883

Description	Amount (SGD\$)	
Lump Sum Repair as per recommendation	\$	6,000.00
TOTAL	\$	6,000.00



24 Penshurst Place, Singapore 556440 Email: clappraiser@yahoo.com Hp: 9068 8689 Fax: 6452 9783 Reg No: 201000228E

INVOICE

Invoice No.:

CL/210529

Sulaiman Bin Daud

C/o: H L Cycle Pte Ltd

No.1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6

#02-58/60 AutoBay, Singapore 417883

Ref No.:

HLC/10/2102/TP

Date:

11 November 2021

DESCRIPTION

AMOUNT

OUR SERVICE FEE CHARGES:

SURVEY INSPECTION FOR VEHICLE NO.

FBS 8346 B

- RESURVEY INSPECTION
- DIGITAL PHOTOGRAPHS SERVICES (INCLUSIVE OF STORAGE AND SUBMISSION OF DIGITAL PHOTOGRAPHS)
- TRANSPORTATION

GRAND TOTAL

S\$ 596.00

E & O. E

All cheque payment should be "Crossed" and made payable to " C L APPRAISER PTE LTD "

We shall be grateful if you could forward our payment at your early convenience.

CL Appraiser Pte Ltd

CL APPRAISER PTE LTD

24 Penshurst Place, Singapore 556440 Email: clappraiser@yahoo.com Hp: 9068 8689 Fax: 6452 9783 Reg No: 201000228E

VEHICLE INSPECTION REPORT

To: Sulaiman Bin Daud

C/o: H L Cycle Pte Ltd No.1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6

#02-58/60 AutoBay, Singapore 417883

Accident Date

: 24 October 2021

Inspection Date

: 26 October 2021

Repairer Name : H L Cycle Pte Ltd

No.1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6

#02-58/60 AutoBay, Singapore 417883

PARTICULARS OF VEHICLE

Registration No

: FBS 8346 B

Make / Model

Yamaha Xmax

Chassis No

: MH3SG3910LK034559

Engine No

: G3H4E0041308

Year / Capacity:

Date

Our ref

Type of Survey: Third Party

2021 / 250 cc

: 11 November 2021

: HLC/10/2102/TP

Colour

Black

Mileage

6833

CONDITION OF TYRES

Make

Size

Thread Balance

D:---

Front

Maxxis

120/70-15

5 mm

Rim

Rear

Maxxis

140/70-14

5 mm

Sport Sport

GENERAL DESCRIPTION OF DAMAGE VEHICLE

The impact damages sustained on the vehicle at the time of inspection is on the rear and n/s portion. (Details refer to the photographs attached)

Enclosed number of photographs:

116

copies

REMARKS

This inspection was conducted entirely on a "WITHOUT PREJUDICE" basis and we have not given authorization and instruction to the repairer to proceed with the repair.

RECOMMENDATIONS

We have thoroughly inspected each and every item on the estimate against the physical damage found on the vehicle and we have listed the breakdown of our finding and our recommendation.

The repairer has agreed to undertake the job at a Lump Sum of \$6,000.00 on a contractual basis.

Under normal circumstances, the repair period would be about 14 (Fourteen) working days.

CL APPRAISER PTE LTD

Vehicle Registration No.: FBS 8346 B

Our Ref No.:

HLC/10/2102/TP

1 Front spot 1 Front bra 1 Headlam 1 Handle-b 1 Hand grip 1 Clutch le 1 Front n/s 1 Exhaust a 1 Rear n/s f 1 Engine co 1 Air filter 1 1 Main stan 1 Side stand 1 Rear rim b 1 Rear rim b 1 Fairing co SPECIAL 1 Side mirro 1 Number pl	Description	Conditions	S	Repairer's Estimate		Revised Amount
1 Front bra 1 Headlam 1 Handle-b 1 Handle-b 1 Hand grip 1 Clutch le 1 Front n/s 1 Exhaust a 1 Rear n/s f 1 Engine co 1 Air filter 1 1 Main stan 1 Side stand 1 Rear rim b 1 Rear rim b 1 Rear rim b 1 Fairing co SPECIAL 1 Side mirro 1 Number pl	E PARTS - LIST ITEMS					
1 Headlam 1 Handle-b 1 Hand grip 1 Clutch let 1 Front n/s 1 Exhaust at 1 Rear n/s f 1 Engine cond 1 Air filter of 1 Main stand 1 Side stand 1 Rear fend 1 Rear rim to 1 Rear rim to 1 Fairing cond SPECIAL 1 Side mirro 1 Number pl	sport rim	Damage	\$	550.00	\$	550,00
1 Handle-b 1 Handle-b 1 Hand grip 1 Clutch le 1 Front n/s 1 Exhaust a 1 Rear n/s f 1 Engine co 1 Air filter 1 1 Main stand 1 Rear fend 1 Rear rim b 1 Rear rim b 1 Fairing co SPECIAL 1 Side mirro Number pl	brake disc	Intact	\$	180.00	Ψ	330.00
1 Handle-b 1 Hand grip 1 Clutch le 1 Front n/s 1 Exhaust a 1 Rear n/s f 1 Engine co 1 Air filter 1 Main stan 1 Side stand 1 Rear fend 1 Rear rim b 1 Rear rim b 1 Fairing co SPECIAL Side mirro Number pl	amp	Damage	\$	550.00	\$	550.00
1 Hand grip 1 Clutch le 1 Front n/s 1 Exhaust a 1 Rear n/s f 1 Engine co 1 Air filter 1 Main stan 1 Side stand 1 Rear fend 1 Rear when 1 Rear rim b 1 Rear rim b 1 Fairing co SPECIAL Side mirro Number pl	e-bar	Damage	\$	135.00	\$	135.00
1 Clutch let 1 Front n/s 1 Exhaust at 1 Rear n/s f 1 Engine contained 1 Air filter 1 Main stant 1 Side stand 1 Rear fend 1 Rear where 1 Rear rim to the stand of	e-bar balancer	Damage	\$	80.00	\$	80.00
1 Front n/s 1 Exhaust a 1 Rear n/s f 1 Engine co 1 Air filter 1 1 Main stan 1 Side stand 1 Rear fend 1 Rear whee 1 Rear rim b 1 Rear rim b 1 Fairing co SPECIAL Side mirro Number pl	grip (l set)	Damage	\$	60.00	\$	60.00
1 Exhaust a 1 Rear n/s f 1 Engine co 1 Air filter i 1 Main stan 1 Side stand 1 Rear fend 1 Rear whee 1 Rear rim i 1 Rear rim i 1 Fairing co SPECIAL Side mirro Number pl	lever	Damage	\$	52.00	\$	52.00
1 Rear n/s f 1 Engine co 1 Air filter 1 1 Main stan 1 Side stand 1 Rear fend 1 Rear whee 1 Rear rim b 1 Rear rim b 1 Fairing co SPECIAL Side mirro Number pl	n/s signal	Damage	\$	75.00	\$	75.00
1 Engine co 1 Air filter 1 1 Main stan 1 Side stand 1 Rear fend 1 Rear whee 1 Rear rim 1 1 Fairing co SPECIAL Side mirro Number pl	st assy	Damage	\$	880.00	\$	880.00
1 Air filter 1 Main stan 1 Side stand 1 Rear fend 1 Rear whed 1 Rear rim to the stand to the stand 1 Rear rim to the stand	/s footrest	Damage	\$	65.00	\$	65.00
1 Main stan 1 Side stand 1 Rear fend 1 Rear whed 1 Rear rim to the stand to the sta	cover	Damage	\$	350.00	\$	350.00
1 Side stand 1 Rear fend 1 Rear when 1 Rear rim b 1 Rear rim b 1 Fairing co SPECIAL Side mirro Number pl	er box cover	Damage	\$	150.00	\$	150.00
1 Rear fend 1 Rear whee 1 Rear rim b 1 Rear rim b 1 Fairing co SPECIAL Side mirro Number pl	tand	Damage	\$	145.00	\$	145.00
1 Rear when 1 Rear rim 1 Rear rim 1 I Rear rim 1 Fairing co SPECIAL Side mirro Number pl	and	Damage	\$	95.00	\$	95.00
Rear rim by Rear r	nder	Damage	\$	155.00	\$	155.00
1 Rear rim b 1 Fairing co SPECIAL Side mirro Number pl	heel rim	Damage	\$	550.00	\$	550.00
1 Fairing co SPECIAL Side mirro Number pl	n bracket	Damage	\$	322.00	\$	322.00
SPECIAL Side mirro Number pl	n bracket disc	Damage	\$	158.00	\$	158.00
Side mirro Number pl	cover (1 set)	Damage	\$	1,350.00	\$	1,350.00
Side mirro Number pl		0	\$	5,902.00	\$	5,722.00
Side mirro Number pl		Less 10%	\$	590.20	\$	572.20
Side mirro Number pl	Total Cost - List Items		\$	5,311.80	\$	5,149.80
Number pl	AL NETT ITEMS					
	rror (1 set)	Damage	\$	200.00	\$	200.00
	plate (1 set)	Damage	\$	28.00	\$	200.00 28.00
AMAA	X" emblem	Necessry	\$	60.00	\$	60.00
Exhaust pi	pipe carbon cover	Damage	\$	320.00	\$	320.00
	ock absorber (1 set)	•	\$	880.00	\$	
	Total Cost - Special Nett items		\$	1,488.00	<u>\$</u>	880.00 1,488.00

Total cost of parts

e	6 700 oo	an a	C CO = 00
JD .	6,799.80		6,637.80
	-,	Ψ	0,007.00

CL APPRAISER PTE LTD

Vehicle Registration No.: FBS 8346 B

Our Ref No.:

HLC/10/2102/TP

S/No	2 contiputor	depairer's Estimate	Revised Amount
	Total cost of parts c/f	\$ 6,799.80	\$ 6,637.80
	<u>LABOUR</u>		
1	To provide towing service.	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
2	To check electrical system, wire harness and focus headlamp.	\$ 80.00	\$ 50.00
3	To provide labour charges, workmanship to dismantle above damaged parts; re-align body structure and damaged consistent to the accident.	\$ 480.00	\$ 400.00
4	To check, repair and straighten body frame to the original position.	\$ 350.00	\$ 350.00
	GRAND TOTAL	\$ 7,759.80	\$ 7,487.80



Vehicle Registration No.: FBS 8346 B

Our Ref No.:

HLC/10/2102/TP

The repairer has agreed to undertake the repair under a Lump Sum Basis. We have further adjusted the amount to a Lump Sum Repair Contract of: \$ 6,000.00

By accepting to carry out the repairs on a contract lump sum basis, the repairer has the discretion to replace the damaged parts with used, reconditioned or new parts, or to repair it to a roadworthy condition.

Note: The revised estimate was made from a visual inspection. Should there be any discrepancy or unseen damage / item in this survey, kindly notifed the company within seven (7) from the date hereof. Otherwise, the revised amount shall be deem to be vaild.

Disclaimer

The rates and assessment of damages as stated in this report is to be used solely for legal proceedings in relation to the surveyed vehicle and the accident in which the surveyed vehicle was involved in. The rates and assessment of damages must not be used in any circumstances for comparison with other vehicle and/or other accident in other legal proceedings.

C L APPRAISER PTE LTD

Cheong K. H

Automotive Appraiser

Enquire Vehicle's Insurance Particulars

Enquire Vehicle's Insurance Particulars (As At 24 Oct 2021 / 15:51:00)

Print

ehicle Insurance Details	
Vehicle No.:	
SHC8143H	
Make Description/Model:	
HYUNDAI / 140 1.7 CRDI F/L AT ABS AIRE	BAG 4DR
Insurance Company Name:	
AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD	
Business Transaction Reference No.:	
20211025154838821553	
Please retain the business transaction refe	erence number for Enquire Vehicle Owner Details (if required).
Save as PDF	



Tan Mel Ling has successfully logged out.

Your last login date and time was 25 Oct 2021, 15:47:40.

To return to ONE.MOTORING, please click here

For security reasons, please CLEAR YOUR CACHE after each session.

Session Transaction History

S/No.	Asset Type	Asset ID	Asset Owner ID	Transaction Type	
1	Vehicle	5CQ1188K	_		Transaction Amount(S)
2	Vehicle	SHC8143H		18.19 Enquire Veh Owner Info (Others) by Law Firm	7.49
	Tomere	31100,4311	•	18.19 Enquire Veh Owner Info (Others) by Law Firm	7.49

SULAIMAN BIN DAUD

ID: 70324 IC: S8740465Z

Northeast Medical Group Blk 531 Bedok North Street 3 #01-692 Singapore 460531

Our ref: 70324 210 621

Your Ref: JEQ/21064`/1021/HC-PDPI.ml

20th April 2022

Equity Law Corporation Advocates & Solicitors- Commissioners For Oaths 133 New Bridge Road #10-03 Chinatown Point Singapore 059413

Dear Sir

MEDICAL REPORT FOR: SULAIMAN BIN DAUD (NRIC NO. S8740465Z)

The above-named was seen at our clinic on the 25th of October 2021.

He reported that he had been involved in a minor road traffic accident on the previous day.

On the 24th of October, a taxi collided into his motorcycle, causing his motorcycle to topple.

The patient sustained injuries while trying to steady his motorcycle.

The next day, on the 25th of October 2021, the patient woke up with pain over his left shoulder, and felt pain over both arms.

On examination, an abrasion 8cm in diameter was noted over his left forearm.

There was another abrasion 2cm in diameter over his right forearm, as well as a bruise 4cm in diameter over the volar aspect of his right forearm.

The range of motion over both his shoulders and arms was satisfactory.

He was diagnosed to have sprained his left shoulder, suffered contusions and multiple abrasions over his arms during the

He was not prescribed medication as he had applied his own topical medication and also consumed his own oral medications for his injuries. He was given Medical Leave for 2 days, from 25/10/2021 to 26/10/2021.

Yours faithfully

Dr Amy Wee

Dr Amy Wee Lay Kuan MCR 06335E MBBCH, B.A.O. LRCP & SI (Ireland), Family Physician Northeast Medical Group

Northeast Medical Group Blk 531 Bedok North Street 3 #01-692 Singapore 460531 Tel: 6441 2402 Fax: 6441 3292



Medical Group 531 Clinic & Surgery Pte Ltd

Blk 531

Bedok North Street 3 #01-692

Singapore 460531

GST and Co Reg No: 200201263Z

SULAIMAN BIN DAUD - S8740465Z

Invoice #BE-78667

Date 28/04/2022

Ref No 70324

Tax Invoice

Provider: DR AMY WEE LAY KUAN

Item	Qty	Unit Cost	Sub Total	
MEDICAL REPORT	1	\$180.00	\$180.00	
		Sub-Total:	\$180.00	
		GST 7%:	\$12.60	
		Total:	\$192,60	

	Cheque	\$192.60	
		ψ132.00	28 Apr 2022
•			

Outstanding Balance: \$0.00

No medicine refunds or exchanges including prepaid vaccinations.

Self-pay invoices will be separated from insurance invoices.

Northeast Medical Group

Blk 531 Bedok North Street 3 #01-692 Singapore 460531 Tel: 6441 2402 Fax: 6441 3292

OUR BRANCHES

- Northeast Medical Group (Ang Mo Kio) 2450 Ang Mo Kio Ave 8 #01-02 Ang Mo Kio MRT Station S(559811) Tel 6452 4910 E amk@nemg.com.sg
- Northeast Medical Group (Bedok)
 Blk 531 Bedok North Street 3
 #01-692 S(460531)
 Tel 6441 2402 E 531 Linemg com sg
- Northeast Medical Group (Bukit Batok)
 10 Bukit Batok Central #01 01
 Bukit Batok MRT Station S(659958)
 Tel 6266 1442 E bukit batok@nemg.com.sg
- Northeast Medical Group (Buona Vista)
 Bik 25 Ghrm Moh Link
- #01-10 S(270025) Tel: 6694 3282 El buona vista@nemg.com.sg
- Northeast Medical Group (Kailang)
 Bk 39 Jaian Tiga
 #01 01 S(390039)
 Tel 6241 3298 E kailang@remg.com.sg
- Northeast Medical Group (Raffles Place) 22 Malacca Street #13-03 RB Capital Building \$(048980) Tel: 6557 2770 E. tma@nemg.com.sg
- Northeast Medical Group (Sengkang)
 5 Sengkang Square #01-05
 Sengkang MRT Station S(545062)
 Tel 6875 5911 E. sengkang@nemg.com.sg
- Tel: 6875 5911 E sengkang@nemg.com.sg

 Northeast Medical Group (Simei)
 30 Simer Street 3 #02-01
 Simei MRT Station S(529888)
 Tel: 6788 9638 E sime@nemg.com.sg

 Northeast Medical Group (Tampines)
 20 Tampines Central 1 #01-55
 Tampines MRT Station S(529538)
 Tel: 6786 7848 E tampiness(snemg.com.sg

#

;64844342

Northeast

Medical Group

531 Clinic & Surgery-Pte Ltd

Blk 531

Bedok North Street 3 #01-692

Singapore 460531

GST and Co Reg No: 200201263Z

SULAIMAN BIN DAUD - S8740465Z

Invoice #BE-66640

Date 25/10/2021

Ref No 70324

Tax Invoice

Provider: DR AMY WEE LAY KUAN

llem	Qty	Unit Cost	Sub Total
CONSULTATION	1	\$25.00	\$25.00
		Sub-Total:	\$25.00
		GST 7%:	\$1.75
		Total:	\$26,75

1	NETS	\$26.75	25 Oct 2021
0	ulstanding Balance:	\$0.00	20 00(2021

Outstanding Balance: \$0.00

No medicine refunds or exchanges.

Self-pay invoices will be separated from Insurance invoices.

Nels and Cash are not refundable

Northeast Medical Group Blk 531 Bedok North Street 3 #01-692 Singapore 460531 Tel: 6441 2402 Fax: 6441 3292

CEHOMARS RUO

- B Kathara Bancal Grap (Anj Lo Re) (19) Anj Lin Kat Stanca Sjängelli Lin Anj Lin Kat Stanca Sjängelli Lin Anj Lin Land Stanca Sjängelli Lin Anj Lin Land Stanca Spangelli
- M Kurkerst Madical Grasp (Cadal) Bis 510 Seda Sario Secret 3 401-572 Sedistrij lei bitt fente bingemigennig
- Murthunt Moderal Group (Gulit Batol) Rismonda meneral except forest per 1983a Bolsi Cestra (il 191 Fulit Bolsi Dul Sistem Sistemal Tel 4265 8442 € Ecolot belok progreg com sa
- A Kucabanul Megeral Group (Bonna Virta) 80 25 50 m 25 m 1 m 2 #61-11 5-17(2)15)
- lel statilitate bosta nutagivera com sp 自 Haliam 對於用 Gu 等 (1是1時)
- \$3.3) Jelon (ega \$6|-51.5(6)(-51) Tel Citt Med Characoppensy coming
- 21 Northeast Medical Grang (Auffles Pface) THE PROPERTY SELECTION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE
- Wantersh Nedical Group (Scopless)

 Sengtians Series (Selection Sensition)

 Sengtians Series Series (Sensition) Ter 6919 59176 semplang (Internation sq
- E Reibert Leber Green (Sinel) Serented Station S. 1793185 Ti diebenbe smagrempsomen

throst Messel Grasp (Tampines)
Tampons Central 8 401-45
Tampons Central 8 401-45
Tampons Mat States (1285-138) let alter terre transmissioners con or ഥ

Northeast

Medical Group

531 Clinic & Surgery Pte Ltd

Blk 531 Bedok North Street 3 #01-692 Singapore 460531 GST and Co Reg No: 200201263Z

Patient: SULAIMAN BIN DAUD

IC: \$8740465Z ID: 70324 Date: 25 Oct 2021 MC: #382203

Medical Certificate

This is to certify that the patient is Unfit for Work from 25 October 2021 to 26 October 2021 for 2 day/s.

He/she has been advised to consult a doctor if symploms persist.

Dr Amy Wee Lay Kuan
MCR06335E
MBBCH, B.A.O. LRCP & SI (Ireland),
Family Physician
Northeast Medical Group

Northeast Medical Group Blk 531 Bedok North Street 3 #01-692 Singapore 460531 Tel: 6441 2402 Fax: 6441 3292

DR AMY WEE LAY KUAN M06335E

Note: This medical certificate is not valid for absence from court unless you are on COVID-19 slay home orders.

our branches

- B Karkeri Hedical Gross (Acq Mo No.)
 2450 Acq Mo Res. Act 6 follow
 Acq Mo Res Met 25 Mo on 6 follow
 Red Extended a sak from 15 following
 Red Extended a sak from 15 following
- Westbaset Medical Group (Badak) Die Sie Roda Rock Street 3 131437 Klassestif Igt Sakt Falle Siegenangaan an
- M Hertheset Mederal Group (Bulin Batol) 13 Bide Agus Centre 42 P. G.) Built Berei UNE Station Statistics
- 전 Matheral Medical Group (Passa Victa) 한국가 Stumbly Los 가게 10% (2015) Tel: 1554 12원은 (* 1885) 제대를 가려면 있다고 5일
- Whethers their description of the services of
- Teir fit ik kirid (* datungszengen en sy A Hartheart Medinal Grosy (Reffler Place) 22 Mariesa Street 23 Okto Carroll Hunders Stratografi)
- Nurtheart Medical Group (Singheap)
 Sengiary Source (2005)
 Sengiary Sall Suren (Singheap)
 Sengiary (Singheap)
 Sengiary (Singheap)
 Sengiary (Singheap)
- Buthers Medical Coop (Seek)

 10 per part of the part (Seek)

in matheast Hedical Cross (Sumpless)

17 Sampless Certail 1 Fig. 2)

Tempress WAT Station States States



Certificate of Insurance

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189)

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960

ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA)

ROAD TRANSPORT (AMENDMENT) ACT, 2019 (MALAYSIA)

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

Certificate Number: 5123447697

Cover : Third Party, Fire & Theft

1. Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

: FBS8346B

Chassis Number

: MH3SG3910LK034559

2. Name of Policyholder

: SULAIMAN BIN DAUD

3. Effective Date of Insurance

: 23 Aug 2021

4. Expiry Date of insurance

: 22 Aug 2022

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drivell

(a) Named Driver(s) Only.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

- 6. Limitations as to Use#
 - (a) Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes and in connection with the Policyholder's business or profession.

This Policy does not cover

- (a) Use for hire or reward.
- (b) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.
- (c) Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business.
- (d) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.
- # Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these

This Policy, the Schedule, Endorsement and the Certificate of Insurance are to be read together as one document.

EXCESS (SECTION 1)

N/A

EXCESS (SECTION 2)

N/A

EXCESS (THEFT OUTSIDE SINGAPORE)

PLEASE REFER OVERLEAF

INSURE WITH COE

YES

NAMED DRIVER (1)

SULAIMAN BIN DAUD

NAMED DRIVER (2)

N/A

HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY

N/A

SUM INSURED

MARKET VALUE OF INSURED VEHICLE AT TIME OF LOSS

I/We hereby Certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

Agency

: AXIS LINK PTE LTD (00000614797)

Date of Issue

: 23 Aug 2021 14:55 hrs

FOR NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED

Chief Executive



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm GST Registration No: M400017735

TAX INVOICE

Date of Request: 27/10/2021

Your Ref No: JEQ/210621/1021/HC

Dear Sir/Madam,

Date of Accident: 24/10/2021 00:00 (SGT)

Vehicle No: FBS8346B

Place of Accident: Upper Changi Rd, Singapore

With reference to your application for the accident report, we have attached the following accident report as requested:

DOCUMENTS	ACCIDENT LOCATION	PER DOC (S\$)	QTY	AMOUNT (S\$)
SHC8143H	Upper Changi Rd, Singapore	(29.00)	1	(27.10)
GST Amount				(1.90)
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive)			(29.00)

The images provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the General Insurance Association of Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whatsoever for any loss or damage arising out of or in connection with the reports or their images.

Thank you.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

alfred_ng@juseq.com.sg

From:

alfred_ng@juseq.com.sq

Sent:

Monday, October 25, 2021 4:58 PM

To:

'motor.survey@axa.com.sg'

Cc:

'motor.doc@axa.com.sg'

Subject:

ACCIDENT INVOLVING FBS8346B AND SHC8143H ON 24 OCT 2021

Attachments:

FBS8346B-HC.pdf

Dear Sirs,

Your ref: SHC8143H

Our ref: JEQ/FBS8346B/HC

We act for the owner of vehicle no. FBS8346B.

thereby notify you of a road traffic accident on **24 October 2021** at about **1551 hrs**, along New Upper Changi Road involving our client's vehicle and vehicle registration no. SHC8143H driven by you / your insured at the material time. A copy of our client's accident report is enclosed.

As a result of the accident, our client's vehicle has been damaged. Before our client proceeds to repair the damaged vehicle, please let us know within 2 working days of your receipt of this notice whether you would like to conduct a pre-repair survey of the vehicle. If we do not receive any reply from you within the stipulated timeline, our client shall proceed to repair the vehicle without further reference to you.

With Regards

Alfred Ng
Executive
Legal Division
On behalf of Mr. Caleb Tan
M/s JusEquity Law Corporation
No. 133 New Bridge Road
inatown Point
#10-03 Singapore 059413

Tel: 6536 9339 Fax: 6536 5368

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

This message is intended only for the attention of the addressee and may contain legally privileged and/or confidential information. Its unauthorised use, disclosure, storage or copying is not permitted. If you are not the intended recipient, please permanently delete the original, destroy all copies and inform the sender.